
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patricia Barry Rumble 

Email: pbrumble@gmail.com  

Location: TX 

 

Sally Rosenberg 

Email: rosenbergsally28@gmail.com  

Location: MD 

 

Karen & Lauren Santana 

Email: isantana1@comcast.net 

Location: TX 

 

Philippe Skaff 

Email: 

philippe.skaff@multipleinternational.com  

Location: France 

 

Scott & Jill Wilkinson 

Email: wilkinsonmd1959@gmail.com 

Email: jill.wilk629@gmail.com 

Location: MI 

 

Cate Cammarata & Donald Nolan 

Email: cate.cammarata@hotmail.com 

Email: donnolan52@gmail.com 

Location: NY, IL 

 

Amy Drake 

Email: amydrake1018@aol.com 

Location: OH 

 

Jeffrey & Jacob Foy 

Email: emergencymusical@gmail.com 

Location: IN 

 

Elise Gainer 

Email: elisesings@me.com 

Location: NY 

 

Kevin Hayes 

Email: kevin@voxlumiere.com 

Location: CA 

 

Jarlath Jacobs 

Email: jarbar401@gmail.com 

Location: NY 

 

David & Brenda Mauk 

Email: 

Daveandbrendainvegas@hotmail.com 

Location: NV 

 

Nancy Paris & Charles Yurick 

Email: nancyparis52@gmail.com  

Email: charlesyurick@gmail.com  

Location: NY 
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